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Name

Junco Partner

Big Boss Man
Maggie's Farm [Take 1]
Wichita Lineman

No Help Wanted

Get A Job

Just a Bummin' Around - Merle Haggard...

Working In A Coal Mine
Working in the Coalmine
Wichita Lineman

I've Been Working
Cleaning Windows
Chain Gang

Motor City Man
Midnight Shift

Big Boss Man

School Day

Still In School

Stagger Lee

The Storms Are On the Ocean

Things Don't Ever Stay the Same (Featur...

Home

Blind Man On A Bicycle
Way More

Wilder Girl

(What A) Wonderful World
Broadminded

Love Is The Water

In The Jordan

White Feathers
Tilt-a-Whirl

I Wish I Was In Love

Time
2:45
311
4:02
4:15
2:29
2:49
2:44
2:50
2:53
3:09
3:56
4:43
2:34
2:50
2:12
2:48
2:40
2:24
5:26
4:53
4:46
3:52
3:29
3:05
3:51
3:24
2:31
2:45
4:23
3:37
3:17

5:09

Sep 3 2016 Random Routes

47 songs, 2.7 hours, 880 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Tell 'Em I'm Gone

The Bootleg Series vol. 12: The Cutting E...

Ten Easy Pieces

Golden Age of Country: Hard to Find Hit...

Best of Doo Wop

Last Man Standing

Hot Potatoes: The Best Of Devo
The New Lee Dorsey

Billboard Top Country Hits 1968
..It's Too Late To Stop Now...
Best Of Van Morrison

The Man And His Music

Our Year

That'll Be The Day

Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Jimmy R...

After School Session

All Hopped Up

Get Together - Banana Recalls Youngblo...

Restless Moon

Silver Dollar

Love Doesn't Ask

Here Come The Savages
Way More

Way More

The Singer [Disc 1]

When I Stop Dreaming: The Best Of The...

Brother Sun

Rock Grass String - Alberta Foundation...
Rock Grass String - Alberta Foundation...
The Faster It Goes

There Will Always Be A Small Time
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Yusuf

Bob Dylan

Jimmy Webb

The Carlisles
Silhouettes

Jerry Lee Lewis
Devo

Lee Dorsey

Glen Campbell

Van Morrison

Van Morrison

Sam Cooke

Bruce Robison & Kelly Willis
Buddy Holly

Jimmy Reed

Chuck Berry

NRBQ

Lowell Levinger - Banana From The You...
Meg Braun

Frank Martin Gilligan
John Hall

Michael Fracasso
The Waymores

The Waymores

Art Garfunkel

The Louvin Brothers
Brother Sun

DOLL SISTERS

Lizzy Hoyt

The Railsplitters

Corin Raymond
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47
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Name

The Wild Side of Life
Squaws Along the Yukon
Hide Away

San Ho-Zay
Brothers

Honey Babe

Drive

Midnight In Harlem
Shoot The Moon
Bluesette

High Hill

So Far Away

Fall for Me

Buffalo River Home

Wobbles

Time
2:43
2:33
2:37
2:39
3:30
3:07
3:20
5:53
6:15
2:51
2:56
3:56
2:58
5:12

331

Album

Golden Age of Country: The Wild Side o...
Golden Age of Country: Hillbilly Heaven
Let's Hide Away and Dance Away

Let's Hide Away and Dance Away

Folk Alliance International - Cultural Cro...
Folk Alliance 2016

Lovers And Leavers

Revelator

Folk Alliance 2016

Progressions: 100 Years Of Jazz Guitar [...
The Girl On The Sunny Shore

Tapestry

Late Bloomer

The Best Of John Hiatt

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Hank Thompson

Hank Thompson and His Brazos Valley B...
Freddie King

Freddie King

Garrett LeBeau

Slocan Ramblers

Hayes Carll

Tedeschi Trucks Band

Ten Strings & A Goat Skin
Toots Thielemans

Uncle Walt's Band

Carole King

Cheryl Murdock

John Hiatt

Benmont Tench



